OP \$3015.00 8769866

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM478714

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CHICAGO FM RADIO ASSETS, LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
CMP KC LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
CONSOLIDATED IP COMPANY, LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
CUMULUS MEDIA NEW HOLDINGS INC.		06/04/2018	Corporation: DELAWARE
CUMULUS RADIO LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
DC RADIO ASSETS, LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
DETROIT ROAD, LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
KLOS-FM RADIO ASSETS, LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
MINNEAPOLIS RADIO ASSETS, LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
RADIO ASSETS, LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
RADIO NETWORKS, LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
SAN FRANCISCO RADIO ASSETS, LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
SUSQUEHANNA PFALTZGRAFF LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
SUSQUEHANNA RADIO LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
WBAP-KSCS ASSETS, LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
WESTWOOD ONE, LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE
WPLJ RADIO, LLC		06/04/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006359 FRAME: 0141

900455249

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
Street Address:	50 SOUTH SIXTH STREET
Internal Address:	SUITE 1290
City:	MINNEAPOLIS
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55402
Entity Type:	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 120

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87698666	WLS
Serial Number:	76463080	KCFX
Serial Number:	86592588	CROCK FEST
Serial Number:	86516327	FAKE A SONG FRIDAY
Serial Number:	86516325	GET A HERO HIRED
Serial Number:	85844113	THE RHYTHM JAMMIN' THE MOST R&B
Serial Number:	85633095	99X
Serial Number:	74460773	CLASSIC ROCK A-Z
Serial Number:	86124937	CUMULUS
Serial Number:	85981837	CUMULUS
Serial Number:	78737177	CUMULUS SOUND SOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	85347192	
Serial Number:	85381135	JOURNEY TOTALLY 80'S AND 90'S!
Serial Number:	85534601	RIGHT NOW TRAFFIC
Serial Number:	77031442	SUPERTALK
Serial Number:	85347170	SWEETJACK
Serial Number:	86958580	THE MICHIGAN INSIDER
Serial Number:	73700071	W4 COUNTRY
Serial Number:	73692693	www
Serial Number:	85339766	
Serial Number:	85041806	
Serial Number:	75449284	
Serial Number:	73623623	
Serial Number:	76621833	100 FM THE PIKE
Serial Number:	77202404	103.3 ED-FM
Serial Number:	77330447	BRAND THE BRAIN
Serial Number:	74372601	CAT COUNTRY
Serial Number:	77117502	CAT COUNTRY 98.7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75367674	CCC
Serial Number:	75826088	CITADEL
Serial Number:	75824804	CITADEL BROADCASTING COMPANY
Serial Number:	77202393	ED
Serial Number:	75464720	KAT COUNTRY
Serial Number:	73768652	KATT
Serial Number:	77066778	K-BULL
Serial Number:	78710035	LA INDOMABLE
Serial Number:	77442656	LITEROCK 105
Serial Number:	74563363	OPERATION SNOWBALL
Serial Number:	75278787	PEAK FM
Serial Number:	75276692	Q-NET
Serial Number:	76300170	QUEST FOR A MILLION PENNIES
Serial Number:	76379097	THE HUGE SHOW
Serial Number:	75480389	WIVK
Serial Number:	73623601	WIVK
Serial Number:	73545381	WKY
Serial Number:	73592713	WXLO
Serial Number:	78959452	XLO
Serial Number:	75359827	WJZW
Serial Number:	77766760	WMAL
Serial Number:	77766748	WRQX
Serial Number:	77132483	WDVD
Serial Number:	75344689	FIVE O'CLOCK FUNNIES
Serial Number:	77792739	KLOS
Serial Number:	73785780	KQRS
Serial Number:	77196807	KXXR
Serial Number:	73819111	HOT TALK
Serial Number:	73622028	KSCS
Serial Number:	71545609	THE GOODWILL STATION
Serial Number:	76345183	WDRQ
Serial Number:	73622029	WJR
Serial Number:	73622031	WKHX
Serial Number:	76343947	WYAY
Serial Number:	74286895	AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN
Serial Number:	77272863	AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN WITH KIX BROO
Serial Number:	73806328	MORNING SHOW PREP
Serial Number:	74309553	THE TOUCH

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	73644246	Z-ROCK
Serial Number:	77766754	KSFO
Serial Number:	73534390	WARM
Serial Number:	73173372	OPERATION SNOWFLAKE
Serial Number:	86918898	MONDAY MORNING RETRO REWIND
Serial Number:	85920413	THE TICKET
Serial Number:	85167466	WBAP
Serial Number:	73622027	WBAP
Serial Number:	73576158	WPLJ
Serial Number:	75211850	ADNEXT
Serial Number:	85505701	AUDIO ARCHITECTURE
Serial Number:	74334366	CD COUNTRY
Serial Number:	77160981	DELICIOUS AUDIO
Serial Number:	73628339	
Serial Number:	85512153	DG
Serial Number:	85512124	DG DIALGLOBAL
Serial Number:	85566010	DIAL GLOBAL
Serial Number:	87246956	EVERYONE'S LISTENING
Serial Number:	74548640	FIRST IN COUNTRY
Serial Number:	85544711	GO RADIO
Serial Number:	85476761	GO RADIO
Serial Number:	74176997	GOLDDISC
Serial Number:	74177000	GOLDDISC COMPACT DIGITAL AUDIO
Serial Number:	86282214	GOOD TIME OLDIES
Serial Number:	86282227	GOOD TIME OLDIES
Serial Number:	87427698	HITDISC
Serial Number:	75138077	HITDISC
Serial Number:	85505696	IMAGIO
Serial Number:	75275224	IMAGIO
Serial Number:	86715850	MALIBU MANSION LIVE
Serial Number:	73202321	MUTUAL BROADCASTING SYSTEM
Serial Number:	73202320	MUTUAL RADIO NETWORKS
Serial Number:	73241374	OFF THE RECORD
Serial Number:	74508723	OUT OF ORDER
Serial Number:	75798921	PIRATE RADIO
Serial Number:	78601053	RADIO VOODOO
Serial Number:	76032256	RICK JACKSON'S COUNTRY HALL OF FAME
Serial Number:	78685342	SAM SIMPLY ABOUT MUSIC

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86417387	SOMETHING TO THINK ABOUT WITH MIKE ROGER
Serial Number:	76511903	STORQ
Serial Number:	77638802	STUDIO THINK TANK
Serial Number:	77179961	THE COMPLETE SHEET
Serial Number:	76578538	THE DAILY BULLSHEET
Serial Number:	87640970	TM EVO
Serial Number:	87640997	TM EVO
Serial Number:	86887921	TMSTUDIOS
Serial Number:	86062883	W
Serial Number:	86062898	W
Serial Number:	77638806	WBM
Serial Number:	77576040	WBM WISE BROTHER MEDIA
Serial Number:	86010047	WESTWOOD ONE
Serial Number:	73268284	WESTWOOD ONE
Serial Number:	77638815	WISE BROTHER
Serial Number:	77638800	WISE BROTHER MEDIA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2029425999

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: anne.pearlman@arnoldporter.com,

cassandra.urbany@arnoldporter.com

Correspondent Name: Anne W. Pearlman

Address Line 1: 601 Massachusetts Ave., NW Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1013980.00002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anne W. Pearlman
SIGNATURE:	/Anne W. Pearlman/
DATE SIGNED:	06/20/2018

Total Attachments: 16

source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page1.tif source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page3.tif source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page4.tif source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page5.tif source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page5.tif source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page7.tif source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page7.tif source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page8.tif source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page9.tif source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page9.tif source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page10.tif

source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page11.tif	
source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page12.tif	
source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page13.tif	
source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page14.tif	
source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page15.tif	
source=Cumulus - Executed Trademark Security Agreement (Multiple Grantors)#page16.tif	

GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN UNITED STATES TRADEMARK RIGHTS

This GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK RIGHTS (this "Agreement"), effective as of June 4, 2018, is made by CHICAGO FM RADIO ASSETS, LLC, CMP KC LLC, CONSOLIDATED IP COMPANY LLC, CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC, CUMULUS MEDIA NEW HOLDINGS INC., CUMULUS RADIO LLC, DC RADIO ASSETS, LLC, DETROIT RADIO, LLC, KLOS-FM RADIO ASSETS, LLC, MINNEAPOLIS RADIO ASSETS, LLC, RADIO ASSETS, LLC, RADIO NETWORKS, LLC, SAN FRANCISCO RADIO ASSETS, LLC, SUSQUEHANNA PFALTZGRAFF LLC, SUSQUEHANNA RADIO LLC, WBAP-KSCS ASSETS, LLC, WESTWOOD ONE, LLC and WPLJ RADIO, LLC (the "Obligors"), in favor of Wilmington Trust, National Association, a national banking association, located at 50 South Sixth Street, Suite 1290, Minneapolis, Minnesota 55402, as administrative agent (in such capacity, the "Agent") on behalf of the several banks and other financial institutions (the "Lenders") from time to time party to that certain Credit Agreement, dated as of June 4, 2018 (as the same may be amended, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), by and among Cumulus Media Intermediate Inc., Cumulus Media New Holdings Inc. (the "Company"), the subsidiaries of the Company from time to time party thereto as borrowers (together with the Company, each a "Borrower" and, collectively, the "Borrowers"), the Lenders, the Agent and, solely for purposes of Section 11.20 of the Credit Agreement, Cumulus Media Inc.

$\underline{W} \underline{I} \underline{T} \underline{N} \underline{E} \underline{S} \underline{S} \underline{E} \underline{T} \underline{H}$:

WHEREAS, <u>pursuant</u> to the Credit Agreement, the Lenders have been deemed to make Term Loans and other extensions of credit to the Borrowers upon the terms and subject to the conditions set forth therein; and

WHEREAS, in connection with the Credit Agreement, the Obligors have executed and delivered that certain Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, dated as of June 4, 2018, in favor of the Agent (together with all amendments restatements, supplements and modifications, if any, from time to time thereafter made thereto, the "Guarantee and Collateral Agreement") as Grantors thereunder;

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, the Obligors pledged and granted to the Agent for the benefit of the Secured Parties a continuing security interest in all Intellectual Property of the Obligors, including the Obligors' Trademarks; and

WHEREAS, the Obligors have duly authorized the execution, delivery and performance of this Agreement;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and in order to induce the Agent and the Lenders to enter into the Credit Agreement, the Obligors agree, for the benefit of the Secured Parties, as follows:

US:162814969

SECTION 1. <u>Definitions</u>. Unless otherwise defined herein or the context otherwise requires, terms used in this Agreement, including its preamble and recitals, have the meanings provided or provided by reference in the Credit Agreement and the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, as applicable.

SECTION 2. Grant of Security Interest. Each of the Obligors hereby pledges and grants a continuing security interest in, and a right of setoff against, all of such Obligor's right, title and interest in, to and under such Obligor's Trademarks (including, without limitation, those items listed on Schedule A hereto) (collectively, the "Collateral"), to the Agent for the benefit of the Secured Parties to secure payment, performance and observance of the Obligations; provided, that the Collateral shall not include any Trademark application filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office (the "PTO") on the basis of such Grantor's "intent-to-use" such trademark, unless and until acceptable evidence of use of the Trademark has been filed with and accepted by the PTO pursuant to Section 1(c) or Section 1(d) of the Lanham Act (15 U.S.C. §§ 1051, et seq.), to the extent that granting a security interest or other lien in such Trademark application prior to such filing would adversely affect the enforceability or validity of or void such Trademark application.

SECTION 3. <u>Purpose</u>. This Agreement has been executed and delivered by the Obligors for the purpose of recording the grant of security interest herein with the PTO. The Obligors hereby request and authorize the PTO to record this Agreement against the Collateral. The security interest granted hereby has been granted to the Agent for the benefit of the Secured Parties in connection with the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement and is expressly subject to the terms and conditions thereof. The Guarantee and Collateral Agreement (and all rights and remedies of the Secured Parties thereunder) shall remain in full force and effect in accordance with its terms.

SECTION 4. <u>Acknowledgment</u>. The Obligors do hereby further acknowledge and affirm that the rights and remedies of the Agent with respect to the security interest in the Collateral granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Credit Agreement and the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, the terms and provisions of which (including the remedies provided for therein) are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein. In the event of any conflict between the terms of this Agreement and the terms of the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, the terms of the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement shall govern.

SECTION 5. <u>Termination</u>. Upon the payment in full of the Term Loans and other Obligations and termination of the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement in accordance with Section 8.15 thereof, this Agreement shall terminate and, at the request and sole expense of the Obligors following any such termination, the Agent shall execute and deliver to the Obligors such documents as the Obligors shall reasonably request to evidence such termination.

SECTION 6. <u>Counterparts</u>. This Agreement may be executed in counterparts, each of which will be deemed an original, but all of which together constitute one and the same original. Delivery of an executed counterpart of a signature page of this Agreement by facsimile transmission or other electronic transmission shall be as effective as delivery of a manually executed counterpart of this Agreement.

2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this Agreement to be duly executed and delivered by their respective officers thereunto duly authorized as of the day and year first above written.

DETROIT RADIO, LLC CHICAGO FM RADIO ASSETS, LLC CMP KC LLC CONSOLIDATED IP COMPANY LLC CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC CUMULUS MEDIA NEW HOLDINGS INC. CUMULUS RADIO LLC DC RADIO ASSETS, LLC KLOS-FM RADIO ASSETS, LLC MINNEAPOLIS RADIO ASSETS, LLC RADIO ASSETS, LLC RADIO NETWORKS, LLC SAN FRANCISCO RADIO ASSETS, LLC SUSQUEHANNA PFALTZGRAFF LLC SUSQUEHANNA RADIO LLC WBAP-KSCS ASSETS, LLC WPLJ RADIO, LLC WESTWOOD ONE, LLC, each as an Obligor

Name: Richard S. Denning

Title: Senior Vice President, Secretary and

General Counsel

Trademark Security Agreement

WILMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Administrative Agent

Зу:___

Name: Jeffery Rose Title: Vice President

Trademark Security Agreement

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARKS

	1. WLS	2. K(3. CR	4. FA	5. GI	6. TH	7. 99X	8. CI	
Mark	LS	KCFX	CROCK FEST	FAKE A SONG FRIDAY	GET A HERO HIRED	THE RHYTHM JAMMIN' THE US Federal MOST R&B	X	CLASSIC ROCK A-Z	CUMULUS
Country	US Federal	US Federal	US Federal	US Federal	US Federal	US Federal	US Federal	US Federal	US Federal
Serial No./ Filing Date	87698666 27-NOV-2017	76463080 31-OCT-2002	86592588 09-APR-2015	86516327 28-JAN-2015	86516325 28-JAN-2015	85844113 07-FEB-2013	85633095 23-MAY-2012	74460773 19-NOV-1993	86124937
Reg. No./ Reg. Date	Not Available	2773400 14-OCT-2003	4989885 28-JUN-2016	5069340 25-OCT-2016	5064951 18-OCT-2016	4548660 10-JUN-2014	4272138 08-JAN-2013	1942015 19-DEC-1995	4813529
Owner	CHICAGO FM RADIO ASSETS, LLC	CMP KC LLC	CONSOLIDATED IP COMPANY LLC	CONSOLIDATED IP COMPANY LLC	CONSOLIDATED IP COMPANY LLC	CONSOLIDATED IP COMPANY LLC	CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC	CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC	CUMULUS BROADCASTING
Status	Pending	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered

	Mark	Country	Serial No./ Filing Date	Reg. No./ Reg. Date	Owner	Status
10.	CUMULUS	US Federal	85981837 07-JUN-2011	4577307 29-JUL-2014	CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC	Registered
11.	CUMULUS SOUND SOLUTIONS	US Federal	78737177 20-OCT-2005	3791575 18-MAY-2010	CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC	Registered
12.	Design Only	US Federal	85347192 15-JUN-2011	4090663 24-JAN-2012	CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC	Registered
13.	JOURNEY TOTALLY 80'S AND 90'S!	US Federal	85381135 26-JUL-2011	4102503 21-FEB-2012	CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC	Registered
14.	RIGHT NOW TRAFFIC	US Federal	85534601 06-FEB-2012	4377277 30-JUL-2013	CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC	Registered
15.	SUPERTALK	US Federal	77031442 27-OCT-2006	3445777 10-JUN-2008	CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC	Registered
16.	SWEETJACK	US Federal	85347170 15-JUN-2011	4149058 29-MAY-2012	CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC	Registered
17.	THE MICHIGAN INSIDER	US Federal	86958580 30-MAR-2016	5077416 08-NOV-2016	CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC	Registered
18.	W4 COUNTRY	US Federal	73700071 10-DEC-1987	1500797 16-AUG-1988	CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC	Registered
19.	WWWW	US Federal	73692693 30-OCT-1987	1496187 12-JUL-1988	CUMULUS BROADCASTING LLC	Registered

	07	77117502 27-FEB-2007	US Federal	CAT COUNTRY 98.7	28.
JLUS RADIO LLC	1808007 CUMU 30-NOV-1993	74372601 29-MAR-1993	US Federal	CAT COUNTRY	27.
JLUS	3449317 CUMULUS RADIO LLC 17-JUN-2008	77330447 15-NOV-2007	US Federal	BRAND THE BRAIN	26.
JLU	3391260 CUMULUS RADIO LLC 04-MAR-2008	77202404 11-JUN-2007	US Federal	103.3 ED-FM	25.
JLUS RADIO LLC	3039663 CUMI 10-JAN-2006	76621833 22-NOV-2004	US Federal	100 FM THE PIKE	24.
ULUS RADIO LLC	1465874 CUMI 17-NOV-1987	73623623 02-OCT-1986	US Federal	(DESIGN ONLY)	23.
	2425497 CUMULUS RADIO LLC 30-JAN-2001	75449284 12-MAR-1998	US Federal	(DESIGN ONLY)	22.
. - . \ ,	3900235 CUMULUS MEDIA NEW 04-JAN-2011 HOLDINGS, INC.	85041806 18-MAY-2010	US Federal	Design Only	21.
	4684973 CUMULUS MEDIA NEW 10-FEB-2015 HOLDINGS, INC.	85339766 07-JUN-2011	US Federal	Design Only	20.
	Reg. No./ Reg. Date	Serial No./ Filing Date	Country	Mark	

	Mark	Country	Serial No./ Filing Date	Reg. No./ Reg. Date	Owner	Status
29.	ccc	US Federal	75367674 03-OCT-1997	2460651 19-JUN-2001	CUMULUS RADIO LLC	Registered
30.	CITADEL	US Federal	75826088 18-OCT-1999	2724656 10-JUN-2003	CUMULUS RADIO LLC	Registered
31.	CITADEL BROADCASTING COMPANY	US Federal	75824804 18-OCT-1999	2724650 10-JUN-2003	CUMULUS RADIO LLC	Registered
32.	ED	US Federal	77202393 11-JUN-2007	3378260 05-FEB-2008	CUMULUS RADIO LLC	Registered
33.	KAT COUNTRY	US Federal	75464720 08-APR-1998	2441289 03-APR-2001	CUMULUS RADIO LLC	Registered
34.	KATT	US Federal	73768652 12-DEC-1988	1588203 20-MAR-1990	CUMULUS RADIO LLC	Registered
35.	K-BULL	US Federal	77066778 18-DEC-2006	3290120 11-SEP-2007	CUMULUS RADIO LLC	Registered
36.	LA INDOMABLE	US Federal	78710035 09-SEP-2005	3129733 15-AUG-2006	CUMULUS RADIO LLC	Registered
37.	LITEROCK 105	US Federal	77442656 08-APR-2008	3656562 21-JUL-2009	CUMULUS RADIO LLC	Registered
38.	OPERATION SNOWBALL	US Federal	74563363 15-AUG-1994	1915569 29-AUG-1995	CUMULUS RADIO LLC	Registered
39.	PEAK FM	US Federal	75278787 10-APR-1997	2160393 26-MAY-1998	CUMULUS RADIO LLC	Registered

	Mark	Country	Serial No./ Filing Date	Reg. No./ Reg. Date	Owner
40.	Q-NET	US Federal	75276692 10-APR-1997	2158781 19-MAY-1998	CUMULUS RADIO LLC
41.	QUEST FOR A MILLION PENNIES	US Federal	76300170 14-AUG-2001	2717964 20-MAY-2003	CUMULUS RADIO LLC
42.	THE HUGE SHOW	US Federal	76379097 06-MAR-2002	2680552 28-JAN-2003	CUMULUS RADIO LLC
43.	WIVK	US Federal	75480389 06-MAY-1998	2259366 06-JUL-1999	CUMULUS RADIO LLC
44.	WIVK	US Federal	73623601 02-OCT-1986	1441491 02-JUN-1987	CUMULUS RADIO LLC
45.	WKY	US Federal	73545381 27-JUN-1985	1382702 11-FEB-1986	CUMULUS RADIO LLC
46.	WXLO	US Federal	73592713 11-APR-1986	1424289 06-JAN-1987	CUMULUS RADIO LLC
47.	XLO	US Federal	78959452 24-AUG-2006	3251837 12-JUN-2007	CUMULUS RADIO LLC
48.	WJZW	US Federal	75359827 19-SEP-1997	2203909 17-NOV-1998	DC RADIO ASSETS, LLC
49.	WMAL	US Federal	77766760 24-JUN-2009	3744333 02-FEB-2010	DC RADIO ASSETS, LLC
50.	WRQX	US Federal	77766748 24-JUN-2009	3744328 02-FEB-2010	DC RADIO ASSETS, LLC

	Mark	Country	Serial No./ Filing Date	Reg. No./ Reg. Date	Owner
51.	WDVD	US Federal	77132483 15-MAR-2007	3343521 27-NOV-2007	DETROIT RADIO, LLC
52.	FIVE O'CLOCK FUNNIES	US Federal	75344689 21-APR-1997	2199737 27-OCT-1998	KLOS-FM RADIO ASSETS, LLC
53.	KLOS	US Federal	77792739 29-JUL-2009	3757492 09-MAR-2010	KLOS-FM RADIO ASSETS, LLC
54.	KQRS	US Federal	73785780 10-MAR-1989	1565072 07-NOV-1989	MINNEAPOLIS RADIO ASSETS, Registered LLC
55.	KXXR	US Federal	77196807 04-JUN-2007	3384495 19-FEB-2008	MINNEAPOLIS RADIO ASSETS, LLC
56.	MAL TOH	US Federal	73819111 14-AUG-1989	1587153 13-MAR-1990	RADIO ASSETS, LLC
57.	KSCS	US Federal	73622028 25-SEP-1986	1465872 17-NOV-1987	RADIO ASSETS, LLC
58.	THE GOODWILL STATION	US Federal	71545609 27-DEC-1947	0548460 18-SEP-1951	RADIO ASSETS, LLC
59.	WDRQ	US Federal	76345183 03-DEC-2001	2692537 04-MAR-2003	RADIO ASSETS, LLC
60.	WJR	US Federal	73622029 25-SEP-1986	1468632 08-DEC-1987	RADIO ASSETS, LLC
61.	WKHX	US Federal	73622031 25-SEP-1986	1440808 26-MAY-1987	RADIO ASSETS, LLC

SUSQUEHANNA RADIO LL	4903502 23-FEB-2016	85920413 01-MAY-2013	US Federal	THE TICKET	72.
SUSQUEHANNA RADIO L	5194080 02-MAY-2017	86918898 24-FEB-2016	US Federal	MONDAY MORNING RETRO REWIND	71.
SUSQUEHANNA PFALTZGRAFF LLC	1122039 10-JUL-1979	73173372 06-JUN-1978	US Federal	OPERATION SNOWFLAKE	70.
SUSQUEHANNA PFALTZGRAFF LLC	1368191 29-OCT-1985	73534390 26-APR-1985	US Federal	WARM	69.
SAN FRANCISCO RADIO ASSETS, LLC	3744330 02-FEB-2010	77766754 24-JUN-2009	US Federal	KSFO	68.
RADIO NETWORKS, LLC	1458726 22-SEP-1987	73644246 12-FEB-1987	US Federal	Z-ROCK	67.
RADIO NETWORKS, LLC	1766244 20-APR-1993	74309553 31-AUG-1992	US Federal	ТНЕ ТОИСН	66.
RADIO NETWORKS, LLC	1610308 14-AUG-1990	73806328 12-JUN-1989	US Federal	MORNING SHOW PREP	65.
RADIO NETWORKS, LLC	3523307 28-OCT-2008	77272863 06-SEP-2007	US Federal	AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN WITH KIX BROOKS	64.
RADIO NETWORKS, LLC	1784508 27-JUL-1993	74286895 22-JUN-1992	US Federal	AMERICAN COUNTRY COUNTDOWN	63.
RADIO ASSETS, LLC	2612686 27-AUG-2002	76343947 30-NOV-2001	US Federal	WYAY	62.
Owner	Reg. No./ Reg. Date	Serial No./ Filing Date	Country	Mark	
	RADIO ASSETS, LLC RADIO NETWORKS, LLC SAN FRANCISCO RADIO ASSETS, LLC SUSQUEHANNA PFALTZGRAFF LLC SUSQUEHANNA PFALTZGRAFF LLC SUSQUEHANNA RADIO LLC SUSQUEHANNA RADIO LLC	RADIO SUSQ PFAL' SUSQ PFAL' SUSQ PFAL' SUSQ	Reg. No./ e Reg. Date 2612686 2612686 RADI(1 27-AUG-2002 1784508 RADI(27-JUL-1993 RADI(28-OCT-2008 RADI(1610308 RADI(1766244 RADI(1766244 RADI(1766244 RADI(1766247 RADI(1766241 RA	Serial No./ Filing Date Reg. No./ Reg. Date 76343947 2612686 Reg. Date RADIO 30-NOV-2001 27-AUG-2002 RADIO 74286895 1784508 1784508 RADIO 7272863 3523307 22-JUN-1992 RADIO 73806328 1610308 12-JUN-1989 RADIO 74309553 1766244 14-AUG-1990 RADIO 7364246 1458726 12-FEB-1987 RADIO 73644246 1458726 12-FEB-1987 RADIO 73534390 1368191 24-JUN-2009 SUSQ 26-APR-1985 29-OCT-1985 PFAL 73173372 1122039 1122039 SUSQ 86918898 5194080 5194080 SUSQ 24-FEB-2016 02-MAY-2017 SUSQ 85920413 23-FEB-2016 SUSQ 01-MAY-2013 23-FEB-2016 SUSQ	Country Serial No./ Filing Date Reg. No./ Reg. Date US Federal 76343947 2612686 RADIO US Federal 74286895 1784508 RADIO 1X US Federal 77272863 3523307 RADIO 1X US Federal 73806328 1610308 RADIO 1X US Federal 73806328 1610308 RADIO 1X US Federal 73806328 1610308 RADIO 12-JUN-1989 14-AUG-1990 RADIO 12-JUN-1989 14-AUG-1990 RADIO US Federal 73644246 1458726 RADIO 12-FEB-1987 22-SEP-1987 RADIO 12-FEB-1987 22-SEP-1987 RADIO 12-FEB-2010 ASSE 24-JUN-2009 02-FEB-2010 ASSE US Federal 73534390 1368191 SUSQ 25-APR-1985 29-OCT-1985 PFAL 26-APR-1985 5194080 SUSQ 27-FEB-2016 02-MAY-2017 SUSQ

WESTWOOD ONE, LLC		4198588 28-AUG-2012	85566010 09-MAR-2012	US Federal	DIAL GLOBAL	83.
	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	4194353 21-AUG-2012	85512124 09-JAN-2012	US Federal	DG DIALGLOBAL	82.
	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	4197814 28-AUG-2012	85512153 09-JAN-2012	US Federal	DG	81.
	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	1496077 12-JUL-1988	73628339 03-NOV-1986	US Federal	Design Only	80.
	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	3514779 14-OCT-2008	77160981 19-APR-2007	US Federal	DELICIOUS AUDIO	79.
	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	1873415 10-JAN-1995	74334366 24-NOV-1992	US Federal	CD COUNTRY	78.
	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	4297217 05-MAR-2013	85505701 29-DEC-2011	US Federal	AUDIO ARCHITECTURE	77.
	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	2138549 24-FEB-1998	75211850 12-DEC-1996	US Federal	ADNEXT	76.
	WPLJ RADIO, LLC	1424287 06-JAN-1987	73576158 03-JAN-1986	US Federal	WPLJ	75.
(1	WBAP-KSCS ASSETS, LLC	1464878 10-NOV-1987	73622027 25-SEP-1986	US Federal	WBAP	74.
` •	WBAP-KSCS ASSETS, LLC	3985215 28-JUN-2011	85167466 02-NOV-2010	US Federal	WBAP	73.
	Owner	Reg. No./ Reg. Date	Serial No./ Filing Date	Country	Mark	

Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	4315633 09-APR-2013	85505696 29-DEC-2011	US Federal	IMAGIO	94.
Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	2081403 22-JUL-1997	75138077 05-JUL-1996	US Federal	HITDISC	93.
Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	5339918 21-NOV-2017	87427698 27-APR-2017	US Federal	HITDISC	92.
Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	4784313 04-AUG-2015	86282227 15-MAY-2014	US Federal	GOOD TIME OLDIES	91.
Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	4784312 04-AUG-2015	86282214 15-MAY-2014	US Federal	GOOD TIME OLDIES	90.
Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	1810502 14-DEC-1993	74177000 17-JUN-1991	US Federal	GOLDDISC COMPACT DIGITAL AUDIO	89.
Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	1727193 27-OCT-1992	74176997 17-JUN-1991	US Federal	GOLDDISC	88.
Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	5082433 15-NOV-2016	85476761 18-NOV-2011	US Federal	GO RADIO	87.
Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	5082435 15-NOV-2016	85544711 16-FEB-2012	US Federal	GO RADIO	86.
Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	1907686 25-JUL-1995	74548640 30-JUN-1994	US Federal	FIRST IN COUNTRY	85.
Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	5382064 16-JAN-2018	87246956 23-NOV-2016	US Federal	EVERYONE'S LISTENING	84.
Status	Owner	Reg. No./ Reg. Date	Serial No./ Filing Date	Country	Mark	

	Mark	Country	Serial No./ Filing Date	Reg. No./ Reg. Date	Owner
95.	IMAGIO	US Federal	75275224 03-APR-1997	2150857 14-APR-1998	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC
96.	MALIBU MANSION LIVE	US Federal	86715850 05-AUG-2015	4976649 14-JUN-2016	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC
97.	MUTUAL BROADCASTING SYSTEM	US Federal	73202321 01-FEB-1979	1186135 12-JAN-1982	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC
98.	MUTUAL RADIO NETWORKS	US Federal	73202320 01-FEB-1979	1180512 01-DEC-1981	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC
99.	OFF THE RECORD	US Federal	73241374 03-DEC-1979	1177625 10-NOV-1981	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC
100.	OUT OF ORDER	US Federal	74508723 04-APR-1994	1896561 30-MAY-1995	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC
101.	PIRATE RADIO	US Federal	75798921 15-SEP-1999	2516296 11-DEC-2001	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC
102.	RADIO VOODOO	US Federal	78601053 04-APR-2005	3406655 01-APR-2008	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC
103.	RICK JACKSON'S COUNTRY HALL OF FAME	US Federal	76032256 24-APR-2000	2509156 20-NOV-2001	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC
104.	SAM SIMPLY ABOUT MUSIC	US Federal	78685342 04-AUG-2005	3388839 26-FEB-2008	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC
105.	SOMETHING TO THINK ABOUT WITH MIKE ROGERS	US Federal	86417387 07-OCT-2014	5027682 23-AUG-2016	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC

115. WBM		114. W	113. W	112. TMSTUDIOS	111. TM EVO	110. TM EVO	109. THE DAILY BULLSHEET	108. THE COMPLETE SHEET	107. STUDIO THINK TANK	106. STORQ	Mark
	US Federal	US Federal	US Federal	US Federal	Country						
	77638806 23-DEC-2008	86062898 12-SEP-2013	86062883 12-SEP-2013	86887921 27-JAN-2016	87640997 11-OCT-2017	87640970 11-OCT-2017	76578538 01-MAR-2004	77179961 14-MAY-2007	77638802 23-DEC-2008	76511903 01-MAY-2003	Serial No./ Filing Date
17-1120-2010	4292570	4542609 03-JUN-2014	4542608 03-JUN-2014	5035931 06-SEP-2016	Not Available	Not Available	3390508 04-MAR-2008	3648106 30-JUN-2009	4313275 02-APR-2013	2822873 16-MAR-2004	Reg. No./ Reg. Date
	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	Owner						
	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Pending	Pending	Registered	Registered	Registered	Registered	Status

		19-FEB-2013	23-DEC-2008			
Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	4292569		US Federal	120. WISE BROTHER MEDIA	120.
Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	4292571 19-FEB-2013	77638815 23-DEC-2008	US Federal	119. WISE BROTHER	119.
Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	1219413 07-DEC-1982	73268284 30-JUN-1980	US Federal	118. WESTWOOD ONE	118.
Registered	WESTWOOD ONE, LLC	4585842 12-AUG-2014	86010047 15-JUL-2013	US Federal	117. WESTWOOD ONE	117.
Status		Reg. No./ Reg. Date	Serial No./ Filing Date	Country	Mark	

RECORDED: 06/20/2018